
 

OPPONENT DATE HOME/ 
AWAY 

JV VARSITY 

Preseason Monday, October 28, 2024  AWAY N/A TBD 

Preseason Wednesday, October 30, 2024  AWAY N/A TBD 

Preseason Friday, November 1, 2024  AWAY N/A TBD 

Sandalwood Tuesday, November 5, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Tocoi Thursday, November 7, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Seabreeze Tuesday, November 12, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Nease Thursday, November 14, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Pedro Tuesday, November 19, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Spruce Creek Friday, November 22, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Atlantic Coast Tuesday, December 3, 2024 HOME 5:30 7:20 

Oakleaf Thursday, December 5, 2024 HOME 5:30 7:20 

Beachside Tuesday, December 10, 2024 HOME 5:30 7:20 

Ocoee Friday, December 13, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

New Smyrna Beach Tuesday, December 17, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Mandarin Thursday, December 19, 2024 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Fleming Island Wednesday, January 8, 2025 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

Ponte Vedra Thursday, January 9, 2025 HOME 5:30 7:20 

St Joe Friday, January 10, 2025 HOME N/A 6:00 

Creekside Tuesday, January 14, 2025 HOME 5:30 7:20 

SAHS Thursday, January 16, 2025 AWAY 5:30 7:20 

West Orange Friday, January 17, 2025 HOME 5:30 7:20 

District Tournament Wednesday, January 22, 2025 HOME   TBD 


